Michigan

>
Qa
”
w
c
©
>
@
c
©
(a]

355

Michigan

Lake

Prudential
Bidg.

=6

Randolph

Stetson

Beaubien

/

Operated by

South Suburban SafeWay Lines

For lost and found

information call: 331"0051

Chicago—Loop stops

Southbound stops on Michigan Avenue

Washington. Madison Adgams Van Buren Harnson Balbo 9th 11th
Bus stops on far (SW) comer except at Washington.

Buses load on Lake between Beaubien and Stetson.

Baltimore

A
=
®
le]
®
b3
3
(2]
T
State Line

®

w
o

O Calumet Ex

364 159th

River Oaks .@

Shopping

Center =
£ -
< g
| ® =
s 5

™
° 2

iana High @
School

Ridge

St. Margaret Ho

= = = Rush hour only.

No Sunday or holiday service.

E]
<
LJ
~
&
X
2]
L
5

RTA Travel Information is available
24 hours a day. For better service
call between 6 pm and 6 am.

The Information Center is closed
on major holidays. Please call a

few days ahead for holiday travel
information.

CALL =

FROM CHICAGO m
836-7000

FROM SUBURBS TOLL-FREE
1-800-972-7000

RTA Monthly Get-Around Tickets.

For more information and the
nearest sales location, call toll-free

1-800-972-7000.

FARES

Express Fares
Adult (south of 138th St) §$ 2.25
Adult (north of 138th St) 1.80

Reduced (south of 138th St) 1.05
Reduced (north of 138th St) .85

Local Fares

Adult .90
Reduced* .ho
Children under age 7 free
Transfer .10

Monthly Ticket (a)
Adult $40.00

Reduced Fare* 18.00

(a)-a surcharge is applicable when
using the Monthly Ticket for an
express fare.

*Reduced fares include children
ages 7-11, senior citizens and
handicapped persons (with RTA
special user card), and students
(high school or younger with
appropriate identification) to
and from school only, during
school hours.

EDITION 2

The schedules, fares and other information
in this timetable are subject to change.
The Regional Transportation Authority
does not assume responsibility for errors
in timetables, nor for inconvenience -

or damage resulting from delayed trains or
buses or failure to make connections.

355

Lansing

- Serving
-Prudential Bldg.
-Hegewisch
-St. Margaret

| Hospita
-llliana High

- School

- Revised Service
. November 29, 1982




#355 LANSING

=y

WEEKDAY

NORTHBOUND SOUTHBOUND

@ ® @ ¢ O @ @ @ @ i
RIDGE RIVER OAKS DR. STATZ LINE BRANDON PRUDENTIAL PRUDENTIAL  BRANDON STATE LINE  RIVER OAKS DR,  RIDGE
TORRENCE WENTWORTH MEMO? JAL BRAINARD BLDG. BLDG BRAINARD  MEMORIAL WENTWORTH TORRENCE
5:40am ~5:48am 5:56am 6:06am¢ 6:45am - % 6:25am 6:32am 6:38am t 6:45am
5:55 6:03 6:1: Via Sibley  7:01 - % 7:30 7:38 7:46 || 7:55
6:10 6:18 Gi28 6:35 7:30 7:31am f:11 S\ F 8:27 | 8:36
6:25 6:33 6:42 Via Sibley 7:41 8:01 f:41 8:49 8:57 \ 9:06
6:35 6:43 6:51 6:58 8:00 8:31 % 9:11 9:19 9:27 9:36
6:45 6:53 ! 7:01 Via Sibley 8:06 (¢ iy 10:11 10:19 10:27 10:36
7:00 TaogeesT | yERET 7 AT 8:30 - I1:30 11:38 11:46 11:55
7:15 7:23 | 7:58% Via Sibley 8:36 11:45 12:30pm  12:38pm 12:46pm 12:55pm
7:45 7L 8:0% 8:10 ¢ 9:10 = 1:30 1:38 1:46 1:55
8:15 8:23 8:31 8:40 9:30 1:25pm 2:10 2:18 2:26 2338
9:01 B 0} PR Ol Loy A = - % 2:50 2:58 3:06 315
10:01 10:09 10:17 10:25 ¢ 11:10 - % 3:50 3:58 4:06 4:15
11:01 11:09 b 61 DA Llirdbverg - SIREL % 4:30 4:38 4:46 ! 4:55
12:01pm 12:09pm 12:17om 12:25pm 1:10pm ! 4:15 % 5:10 5:18 L (o | D35,
1:01 1:09 T 1:25 - 4:30 Via Sibley 5:30 LTk 5:47
2301 2:09 AT 245 3:10 4:40 % 5:42 5:50 5:58 6:07
3:01 3:09 3yl 3:25 4:10 ; 4:55 Via Sibley 5:55 6:03 6:12
3:31 3439 338 2488 4:40 b 5:10 % 6:08 6:16 6:24 i 6:32
4:21 4:29 4:3° 4:25 eeb I 5:18 Via Sibley 6:18 6:26 | 6:34
5:01 5:09 5:1° _5:25 6:00 5:35 % 6:30 6:38 6:45 | 6:52
5:40 5:48 5158 6:04 ¢ L ] 6:05 6:55 7:02 7:08 7:14

{ - Makes convenient connection with westbound South Shore commuter

rail service at Hegewisch,

#3565 LANSING

% - Makes convenient connection with eastbound South Shore commuter
rail service at Hegewisch.

SATURDAY

NORTHBOUND

© O

£ @

©

RIVER OAKS RIDGE RIVER OAKS STATE LINE BRANDON
CENTER TORRENCE ~ WENTWORTH  MEMORIAL BRAINARD
- - - 8:40am 8:45am
e £ ) 9:17 9:25

9:08am 9:14am | 9:22am 9:29 -

- - - 10:17 10:25
To708 1008 10:22 10:29 -

- - - TLs17: 111525
11:08 11:14 11:22 11:29 -

- - Lo 12:17pm 12:25pm
12:08pm  12:14pm  12:2%pm 12:29 -

o . £ ik e b
T1:08 1:14 1:22 1:29 -

- - - Sl 2:25

2:08 2:14 te:22 2:29 -

4 y h A A 3:25

3:08 3:14 3:22 3:29 -

- ‘ b A AR S 3 o

L3 of P R 0 . [ 4:22 4:29 -

= < - 005017 531281 1)

5:08 5:14 5:22 5:29 -

- - ro- (k7 6:25

SOUTHBOUND

|
|

& g O Gl

®

BRANDON STATE LINE RIVER OAKS RIDGH RIVER 28
BRAINARD MEMOR JAL WENTWORTH TORRENCE GENTEF" 7
e - 8:53am 9: 0lam 9: 0P am

| % 8:45am 8:50am V - - -
| - 9:33 i B0 PRRREEZERIC . 1+ 7 S 2 A
9:36 9:44 - s [ e
- 10:33 10:40 10:4 VD9
%10: 36 10:44 V - o Pl LY
AT RN b (T < 1R 11:40 11: 44 V1255
11:36 11:44 Vv - bt SRR S Ak N
- 12:33pm 12: 40pm 12:4%m 12:55pm
12: 36pm 12:44 V. . S =
- 1:33 1:40 :4?4 189
1:36 1:44 v - e | -
- 233 2:40 2: 48 28155
2:36 2:48 v ‘ 44 :
- 3539 3:40 3:48 358
3:36 N el _3_:44 v - =gl -
- 4:33 4:40 4:48 4:55
% 4:36 4:44 5 - o e
525 B30V - e | e
- 5:30 53,37, 5:45 5:52
6:25 6:30 6:37 6:50

V - Bus continues to River Oaks Shopping Center via #364
% - Makes convenient connection with Eastbound South Shore
train at Hegewisch



	Pace355_1982-11-29v2(1).pdf
	Pace355_1982-11-29v2(2).pdf

